
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E

E
E
E

E
E
E
E

E

St.Nr.

87
71
73
84
59
51

114
54
61
56

881
72
79
69
62
94
11
53
52
91
74
22
86

Vorname

Marvin Heyner
Martin Kotzan
Nico Wolf
Mathias Heller
Tobias Bub
Peter Kartmann
Marc Engelhardt
Tillmann Pusch
Alexander Reinshagen
Felix Rath
Oliver Vogel
Dennis Riemann
Christian Abend
Oliver Leopold
Chris Durach
Lisa Pfetzing
Christian Seekatz
Thorsten Keller
Christopher Richter
Sebastian Stock
Frank Häcker
Johannes Schäfer
Jan-Erik Hein

Nachname

, EC Hofgeismar
, MC Moorgrund
, MSF Sinngrund/DMV
, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen
, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, EC Hofgeismar
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MCV Rhein Main Team DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, Neunkirchen
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, AMC Geseke
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Freier Grund
, Semmler-Racing-Team
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Kassel/Spessart
, MSC Straßbessenbach
, Nelpen
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

2:11.572
2:12.760
2:13.117
2:17.342
2:18.031
2:18.912
2:19.412
2:21.222
2:24.308
2:24.346
2:24.651
2:26.208
2:27.248
2:27.925
2:28.771
2:29.610
2:31.186
2:32.035
2:35.323
2:36.686
2:37.461
2:47.515
2:56.719

Diff.

-
+1.188
+1.545
+5.770
+6.459
+7.340
+7.840
+9.650

+12.736
+12.774
+13.079
+14.636
+15.676
+16.353
+17.199
+18.038
+19.614
+20.463
+23.751
+25.114
+25.889
+35.943
+45.147

unde

7
4
1
4
4
2
5
4
2
4
3
2
2
5
6
3
5
2
4
2
4
2
1

Fahrzeug

SMS Honda CRF 
Kawa KXF 250 (2
Honda CRF 250 (
Kawa KXF 250 (2
Honda CRF 250 (
Kawa KXF 250 (2

Suzuki RMZ 250 
Suzuki RMZ 250 
Suzuki RM 125 (2

Siebert KTM EXC
Suzuki RMZ 250 
Honda CRF 250R

Honda CRF 250 (
Kawa KXF 250 (2
KTM SXF 250 (20
Kawa KX 250 F (

KTM SXF 250 (20
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
125 ccm

2. Training -  15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit)

Mernes 1,640 Km

04.05.2008 11:20

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup

Seite 1/1


